
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/08/2023

120-Kenai Cetral High/ Kenai Middle- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

4286 Open, Open

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT 1  6:14 am

ASPEN HOTEL  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 2  6:39 am

QUALITY INN HOTEL  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 3  6:41 am

KENAI AIRPORT HOTEL  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 4  6:43 am

N. FOREST DR. & 1ST AVE 5  6:53 am

N. FOREST DR. & COTTONWOOD CIR. 6  6:54 am

N FOREST DR & O'BRIEN CT 7  6:55 am

N FOREST DR. & PINE AVE 8  6:56 am

REDOUBT AVE & ALDER AVE 9  6:58 am

MAPLE DR & REDOUBT AVE 10  6:59 am

SYCAMORE ST. & WALNUT AVE 11  7:00 am

WALNUT AVE & CYPRESS DR. 12  7:01 am

FIR DR. & OAK AVE 13  7:02 am

ASH AVE & MAPLE DR. 14  7:03 am

5TH AVE & PINE AVE 15  7:04 am

HEMLOCK AVE & CEDAR DR. 16  7:05 am

CEDAR DR. & PINE AVE 17  7:06 am

CEDAR DR. & ELM AVE 18  7:07 am

S GILL ST & TANAGA CIR 19  7:13 am

S. GILL ST. & FATHOM DR 20  7:14 am

1613 FATHOM DR 21  7:15 am

1624 FATHOM DR 22  7:16 am

1521 TOYON WAY 23  7:17 am

1539 STELLAR DR 24  7:18 am

1514 STELLAR DR 25  7:18 am

1509 STELLAR DR 26  7:19 am

STELLAR DR & S. FOREST DR. 27  7:20 am

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 28  7:30 am

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 29  7:35 am

120- Mountain View Elementary-AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/5/23

LOCATION

4286 Open, Open

UPTOWN MOTEL  (ON CALL) 1  7:45 am

ASPEN HOTEL  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 2  7:51 am

QUALITY INN  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 3  7:52 am

KENAI AIRPORT  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 4  7:54 am

N FOREST DR & O'BRIEN CT 5  8:01 am

REDOUBT AVE & WALNUT AVE 6  8:03 am

CYPRESS DR & LARCH AVE 7  8:04 am

CYPRESS DR & WALNUT AVE 8  8:06 am

MAPLE DR & WALNUT AVE 9  8:07 am

MAPLE DR & OAK AVE 10  8:08 am

MAPLE DR. & ASH AVE 11  8:10 am

508 HEMLOCK AVE 12  8:11 am

HEMLOCK AVE & CEDAR DR. 13  8:12 am

CEDAR DR. & ASH AVE 14  8:13 am

CEDAR DR & ELM AVE 15  8:14 am

HAIDA DR & TANAGA CIR 16  8:20 am

115 HAIDA DR 17  8:20 am

FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY 18  8:21 am

1616 FATHOM DR 19  8:22 am

FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR 20  8:22 am

1511 FATHOM DR 21  8:23 am

202 S FOREST DR (APARTMENT ENTRANCE ON 

FATHOM DR, BEFORE FOREST DR)

 22  8:23 am

204 S FOREST DR (FOREST DR ENTRANCE) 23  8:24 am

S FOREST DR & STELLAR DR 24  8:26 am

1540 STELLAR DR 25  8:27 am

1511 STELLAR DR 26  8:27 am

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 27  8:35 am

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 28  8:55 am

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 leanne.mcmillen2of
 



120- Kenai Cetral High/ Kenai Middle-PM
Last Updated 

By:

leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

4286 Open, Open

CHECK IN 1  1:38 pm

34234 INDUSTRIAL RD FENCE 2  1:45 pm

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 3  2:22 pm

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 4  2:35 pm

N FOREST DR & PINE AVE 5  2:42 pm

N. FOREST DR. & ELM AVE 6  2:43 pm

REDOUBT AVE & ALDER AVE 7  2:51 pm

MAPLE DR & REDOUBT AVE 8  2:52 pm

SYCAMORE ST. & WALNUT AVE 9  2:53 pm

WALNUT AVE & CYPRESS DR. 10  2:54 pm

FIR DR & OAK AVE 11  2:55 pm

ASH AVE & MAPLE DR 12  2:56 pm

5TH AVE & PINE AVE 13  2:58 pm

CEDAR DR & HEMLOCK AVE 14  2:59 pm

CEDAR DR & PINE AVE 15  2:59 pm

CEDAR DR & ELM AVE 16  3:00 pm

S GILL ST & TANAGA CIR 17  3:05 pm

S GILL ST & FATHOM DR. 18  3:05 pm

1613 FATHOM DR 19  3:06 pm

1624 FATHOM DR 20  3:06 pm

FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY 21  3:07 pm

1521 TOYON WAY 22  3:08 pm

1539 STELLAR DR 23  3:08 pm

1514 STELLAR DR 24  3:09 pm

1511 STELLAR DR 25  3:09 pm

STELLAR DR & S. FOREST DR. 26  3:10 pm

12271 KENAI SPUR HWY (KENAITZE SCHOOL, PM 

ONLY)

 27  3:11 pm

KENAI AIRPORT HOTEL  ( ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 28  3:12 pm

QUALITY INN HOTEL  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 29  3:13 pm

ASPEN HOTEL  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 30  3:15 pm

120- Mountain View Elementary- PM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/5/23

LOCATION

4286 Open, Open

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 1  3:35 pm

ASPEN HOTEL  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 2  3:41 pm

QUALITY INN  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 3  3:44 pm

KENAI AIRPORT  (ON CALL / AS NEEDED) 4  3:45 pm

120 N. WILLOW ST. (KENAITIZE HEAD START) 5  3:46 pm

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB (AURORA BOREALIS CHARTER 

SCHOOL) 750 FRONTAGE RD

 6  3:49 pm

N FOREST DR & O'BRIEN CT 7  3:51 pm

REDOUBT AVE & WALNUT AVE 8  3:52 pm

CYPRESS DR & LARCH AVE 9  3:52 pm

CYPRESS DR & WALNUT AVE 10  3:54 pm

MAPLE DR & WALNUT AVE 11  3:54 pm

MAPLE DR & OAK AVE 12  3:54 pm

MAPLE DR. & ASH AVE 13  3:55 pm

508 HEMLOCK AVE 14  3:57 pm

HEMLOCK AVE & CEDAR DR. 15  3:58 pm

CEDAR DR. & ASH AVE 16  3:59 pm

CEDAR DR & ELM AVE 17  4:00 pm

TANAGA CIR & HAIDA DR. 18  4:01 pm

115 HAIDA DR 19  4:02 pm

FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY 20  4:02 pm

1616 FATHOM DR 21  4:02 pm

FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR 22  4:02 pm

1511 FATHOM DR 23  4:03 pm

202 S FOREST DR (APARTMENT ENTRANCE ON 

FATHOM DR, BEFORE FOREST DR)

 24  4:03 pm

204 S FOREST DR (ENTRANCE ON FOREST DR) 25  4:04 pm

12271 KENAI SPUR HWY (KENAITZE SCHOOL PM 

ONLY)

 26  4:04 pm

1511 STELLAR DR 27  4:05 pm

1539 STELLAR DR 28  4:05 pm

STELLAR DR & S. FOREST DR. 29  4:06 pm

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 30  4:25 pm

Page 2Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 leanne.mcmillen2of
 


